OFFICINE OROBICHE
description
The level switch is designed for checking of the liquids level in
industrial and marine applications, pumps control, for detection
of levels in overfill pipes, high and low alarm level on liquids with
or without foam.
The level switch works on the principle of distribuited acoustic
waves in a metal rod. If the rod is not covered by the liquid the

WP = Water proof IP66
EP = explosion proof ATEX
HOW TO ORDER
Example: ULS - 0114 - G - J - AC - EP
ULS	 model
0114	 range in mm
G		 process connection 3/4  GAS - M
J		 material of the probe AISI 316
AC	 circuit
EP	 housing Ex-d
CIRCUIT
• AC= Relay 8A 250V a.c. DPDT hermetically sealed, power
supply 24V d.c. - a.c.
• AE= Relay 8A 250V a.c. DPDT hermetically sealed, for back-
	 of-board mounting on guide DIN, power supply 24V d.c. -  a.c.
• BC= Relay 8A 250V a.c., hermetically sealed, power supply
110/220V a.c.
• BE= Relay 8A 250V DPDT hermetically sealed, for back-of-
	 board mounting on guide DIN, power supply 110/220V a.c.
• EA= Output (2 wires) 5/13 mA, power supply
15-30V d.c.; ATEX EEia IIC T6 certificate
high level alarm
high level alarm